

155 Heritage Way Juneau, Alaska 99801

Petition for Review / Correction of Assessed Value Real Property			
Assessment Year			
Parcel ID Number	5B1401030020		
Name of Applicant	James and Christine King		
Email Address	@gmail.com		

## 2024Filing Deadline: Monday April 1st, 2024

Please attach all supporting documentation

ASSESSOR'S FILES ARE PUBLIC INFORMATION – DOCUMENTS FILED WITH AN APPEAL BECOME PUBLIC INFORMATION

Parcel ID Number	er 5B1401030020	5B1401030020						
Owner Name	James and Chr	James and Christine King						
Primary Phone #	<b>‡</b>	Ţ Ţ		Email Address		@gmail.com		
Physical Address	s 1800 Branta Ro	1800 Branta Road				1800 Branta Road		
	Juneau, AK 99	801				Juneau, AK 99801		
Why are you ap	pealing your value? Ch	neck box and	l provide a d	detailed expla	natior	า beloง	w for your appeal to be valid.	
	y value is excessive/ov			THE FOLLOWING ARE <u>NOT</u> GROUNDS FOR APPEAL				
	y value is unequal to s	• •		<ul> <li>Your taxes are too high</li> </ul>				
<del></del>	y was valued imprope	•	ily	<ul> <li>Your value changed too much in one year.</li> </ul>				
	y has been undervalue	ed		•	You c	an't af	fford the taxes	
	ion(s) was not applied							
•	reasons and provide e							anti The
current study appears to pr	opose a new high volume road direc	tly over the top of th	e property and ho	use. If the proposal w	ere adjust	ed to save	because it is considered view and waterfront properthe house it would loose the value of the view and	nd
would turn into a busy thore	ough fare. Though the proposal is o	nly a study at this po	oint it significantly a	affects anyone who wo	ould consid	der buying	on, Sunny Drive which feels like a neighborhood on the property today knowing what could happen in	
	is on the table this property does no			reduced to remove the				
· ·	ned additional informat	ion or docur	nentation?			Yes	<u>No</u>	
Values on Asses	sment Notice:	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		l			
Site	\$124,700	Building	Building \$470,000		Total		\$594,700	
Owner's Estimat	te of Value:							
Site	\$	Building	ilding \$		Total	l	\$	
Purchase Price of	of Property:							
Price	\$347,779	347,779 Purchase		Date	1999			
Has the property been listed for sale? [ ] Yes [ ] No (if yes complete next line)								
Listing Price	rice \$ Days on Ma			1arket				
Was the property appraised by a licensed appraiser within the last year? [ ] Yes [ No (if yes provide copy of appraisal)								
Certification:  I hereby affirm that the foregoing information is true and correct, I understand that I bear the burden of proof and I must provide evidence supporting my appeal, and that I am the owner (or owner's authorized agent) of the property described above.								
Signature James King Digitally signed by James King Date: 2024.04.01 09:28:32 -08'00'								

Contact Us: CBJ Assessors Office					
Phone/Fax Email		Website	Address		
Phone # (907) 586-5215 ext 4906 Fax # (907) 586-4520	assessor.office@juneau.gov	http://www.juneau.org/finance	155 Heritage Way Rm. 114 Juneau AK 99801		

Appraiser to fill out							
Appraiser			Date of Review				
Comments:							
Post Review Assessment	•						
Site \$		Building \$		Total \$			
	\$	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
-	\$						
	APPELLA	NT RESPONSE 1	O ACTION BY ASSE	ESSOR			
I hereby <b> Accept</b>	Reject the fo	ollowing assessme	ent valuation in the a	mount of \$			
If rejected, appellant will	be scheduled befo	re the Board of E	qualization and will b	e advised of the date & time to appear.			
Annallant's Signatura			Da	te:			
Appendit 3 Signature			Da	ite			
Appellant Accept Value		Yes [ 1	No (if no skip to Boar	d of Equalization)			
Govern Updated			No				
Spreadsheet Updated		<del></del>	No				
Corrected Notice of Asse	essed Value Sent	Yes	No				
DOADD OF FOLIALI	7.4.7.0.0.1						
BOARD OF EQUALIZ							
Scheduled BOE Date	Yes No						
10-Day Letter Sent Yes No  The Board of Equalization cortifies its decision, based on the Findings of Fact and Conclusion of Law contained within the							
The Board of Equalization certifies its decision, based on the Findings of Fact and Conclusion of Law contained within the recorded hearing and record on appeal, and concludes that the appellant [O] Met [O] Did not meet the burden of							
proof that the assessment was unequal, excessive, improper or under/overvalued.							
Notes:	no mas amoquan, em						
Site \$	Duil	ding \$		Total \$			
		ding   \$		Tutai   🦻			
Exemptions Total Taxable Value	\$						
Total Taxable Value	7						

PARCEL #: \_\_\_\_\_ DATE FILED: \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Us: CBJ Assessors Office						
Phone/Fax Email		Website	Address			
Phone # (907) 586-5215 ext 4906 Fax # (907) 586-4520	assessor.office@juneau.gov	http://www.juneau.org/finance	155 Heritage Way Rm. 114 Juneau AK 99801			